From: Gary Clark [mailto:gclark@westflorida.coop]
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 3:28 PM

To: Mark Futrell

Cc: Michelle Hershell; 'Bill Rimes'

Subject: PSC Reports

To: Whom it may concern:
Attached are the WFEC reports as required by the Florida PSC.

Gary F. Clark, C.E.M.

Vice President, Member Services
West Florida Electric Cooperative
850-263-3231



Account Number
8204601
8447601
6037302
9039401
5345602
8220401
6110501
8084602

Totals

Connect Date
11/3/2008
3/10/2010
12/14/2010
4/28/2010
1/4/2010
6/10/2009
12/9/2009
11/17/2011

Gross Power Rating
5 kw
5 kw
5 kw
3 kw
5 kw
4 kw
5 kw
5 kw
37kw

County
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Calhoun
Jackson
Calhoun
Holmes

Technology kWh Received by Customer

Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

8890
11927
15227

5154
12476

5132

5217

1036
65059

kWh Delivered to Cooperative
3806
2249
2847
1406
2155
5108
5590
26
23187

Total Energy Payments
$197.90
$116.94
$148.03
$73.11
$112.07
$265.61
$290.67
$1.35
$1,205.68



