From: Gary Clark [mailto:gclark@westflorida.coop] Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 3:28 PM

To: Mark Futrell

Cc: Michelle Hershell; 'Bill Rimes'

Subject: PSC Reports

To: Whom it may concern:

Attached are the WFEC reports as required by the Florida PSC.

Gary F. Clark, C.E.M. Vice President, Member Services West Florida Electric Cooperative 850-263-3231

Account Number	Connect Date	Gross Power Rating	County	Technology	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Cooperative	Total Energy Payments
8204601	11/3/2008	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	8890	3806	\$197.90
8447601	3/10/2010	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	11927	2249	\$116.94
6037302	12/14/2010	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	15227	2847	\$148.03
9039401	4/28/2010	3 kw	Jackson	Solar	5154	1406	\$73.11
5345602	1/4/2010	5 kw	Calhoun	Solar	12476	2155	\$112.07
8220401	6/10/2009	4 kw	Jackson	Solar	5132	5108	\$265.61
6110501	12/9/2009	5 kw	Calhoun	Solar	5217	5590	\$290.67
8084602	11/17/2011	5 kw	Holmes	Solar	1036	26	\$1.35
Totals		37kw			65059	23187	\$1,205.68